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NWB Project Clerk

From: "NWB Project Clerk" <clerk@nwb.nunavut.ca>

To: "Robin Wyllie” <rwyllie@polamet.ca>

Cc: "Earl Baddaloo" <ebaddaloo@gov.nu.ca>; "Constantine Bodykevich" <bodykevichc@inac-
ainc.gc.ca>; "Mike Fournier" <mike fournier@ec.gc.ca>; "Josee Galipeau"
<jgalipeau@nwmb.com>; "Jordan de Groot" <nunavuthabitat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; "Gladays
Joudrey" <gjoudrey@nirb.nunavut.ca>; "Michelle McChristie" <mcchristiem@inac-ainc.gc.ca>;
"Colette Meloche" <colette.meloche@ec.gc.ca>; "Salamonie Shoo" <lands@nunanet.com>

Sent: July 30, 2003 8:52 AM

Aftach:  030729NWB2BEL LICENCE DECISION MEMO-ILAE .pdf; 030725 NWB2BEL License-OEDE.doc

Subject: Water Licence NWB2BEL0305

Doreen Porter

Project Clerk

Nunavut Water Board

P.O. Box 119

Gjoa Haven, NU XOB 1JO
Tel: 867-360-6338

Fax: 867-360-6369

30/07/2003



